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Primelending.com 

 
16853 E. Palisades Blvd., #201, Fountain Hills  85268  Julie Rigstad 480.251.1712 jrigstad@primelending.com 
  Roger Rigstad 480.286.8554 rrigstad@primelending.com 
     
1201 S. Alma School Rd., #8950, Mesa  85210  Lori Dywer 602.628.8792 ldwyer@primelending.com 
  Karen Fondow 480.346.8354 kfondow@primelending.com 
  Josh Rapaport 480.346.8356 jrapaport@primelending.com 
  Erika Shelton 602.317.9130 eshelton@primelending.com 
     
17015 N. Scottsdale Rd., Ste. 100, Scottsdale  85255  Ashlee D’Annunzio 480.538.4966 adannunzio@primelending.com 
  Mike Weldy 480.538.4959 mweldy@primelending.com 
  Myron Chamberlain 480.538.4952 mchamberlain@primlending.com 
  Gary Kent 480.538.4949 gkent@primelending.com 
  Brian Coakley 480.538.4968 bcoakley@primelending.com 
  Deborah Kenney 480.538.4945 dlkenney@primlending.com 
  Jimmy Vercellino 480.538.4980 jvercellino@primelending.com 
  Ruth Morgan 480.538.4943 rmorgan@primelending.com 
  Paul Burgis 480.538.4969 pburgis@primlending.com 
  Jason Headrick 602.526.5998 jheadrick@primelending.com 
  Mike Weldy 480.538.4959 mweldy@primelending.com 
  Lauren Scungio 480.538.4942 lauren.scungio@primelending.com 
  Corey Ashcraft 480.515.6102 corey.ashcraft@primelending.com 
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  Jason Dosek 480.515.6105 jason.dosek@primelending.com 
  Corey Ashcraft 480.515.6102 corey.ashcraft@primelending.com 
     
17505 N. 79th Ave., Ste. 303, Glendale  85308  Ronald E. Hall 623.236.1136 rehall@primelending.com 
  Frances Comer 623.236-1132 None 
  Andy Mersiowsky 480.538.4974 ameriowsky@primelending.com 
  Neil Levey 623.236.1137 nlevey@primelending.com 
  Jill Freeman 623.236.1133 jfreeman@primelending.com 
     
1120 S. Dobson Rd., Ste. 230, Chandler  85286  Rommel Motley 602.345.1082 rmotley@primelending.com 
  Shawn Shepard 602.614.1850 sshepard@primelending.com 
  Sam Strok 480.346.8355 sstrok@primelending.com 
  Stacy Williams 602-214-9186 stacy.williams@primelending.com 
  Joel Sarmiento 480.415.8054 joel.sarmiento@primelending.com 
     
8777 E. Hartford Dr., Ste. 110, Scottsdale  85255  Kirby Carson 480.521.3723 kirby.carson@primelending.com 
  Dawn Porter 480.212.0194 dawn.porter@primelending.com 
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